CONTENTS

List of Contributors ix

1. Introduction: Applied Philosophy of Language 1
LUVELL ANDERSON AND ERNIE LEPORE

PART I. COMMUNICATION AND
CONCEPTUAL ENGINEERING

2. Amelioration as Course Correction 5
SALLY HASLANGER AND STEPHEN YABLO

3. A World Where Many Worlds Fit 59
ANGELES ERANA AND AXEL BARCELO

4. Silencing and Assertion: An Account of Their Conversational
Dynamics 79
J. L. DOWELL

5. The Pragmatics of Technologically Mediated Online Speech:
“Don’t @ Me!” 104
QuiLL R KuxkLa

PART II. DEROGATORY LANGUAGE

6. The Truth about Slurs 125
ROBIN JESHION
7. Slurring Words and Slurring Articulations 149

UNA STOJNIC AND ERNIE LEPORE

8. On Passive Aggression 175
REBECCA ROACHE



vi

CONTENTS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Taboo Word Research
TimoTHY B. JAY

PART I1I. LANGUAGE AND GENDER

Speech-Act Theory in Feminist Thought
LoUISE ANTONY

Pornography as Oppressive Speech
MARI MIKKOLA

Pronouns and Gender
CAMERON DOMENICO KIRK-GIANNINI AND MICHAEL GLANZBERG

How to Do Things with Gendered Words
E. M. HERNANDEZ AND ARCHIE CROWLEY

Beyond Pronouns: Gender Visibility and Neutrality across Languages

Iz GONzALEZ VAZQUEZ, ANNA KLIEBER, AND MARTINA ROSOLA

PART IV. LAW, POLITICS, AND BIAS

Privacy, Critical Definition, and Racial Justice
ANITA L. ALLEN

Gender-Neutrality and Family Leave Policies
JuLes HOLROYD AND MATTHEW J. CULL

In Praise of Spoken Philosophy

Esa SAARINEN

PART V. LANGUAGE AND POWER

American Sign Language, Audism, and Power: Boxed Ears and
Swiveling Fists
TERESA BLANKMEYER BURKE

Resistance and Reclamation: Notorious Thugs
LUVELL ANDERSON

Public Protest and Silencing
Jost MEDINA

192

211

245

265

293

320

349

364

388

415

434

451



CONTENTS vii

PART VI. LANGUAGE AND NON-LINGUISTIC

COMMUNICATION

21. The Contents of Maps 467
JErrREY C. KING

22. Map Semantics and the Geography of Meaning 489
GABRIEL GREENBERG

23. The Semantics of Iconography and Code Words 523
JoHN KuLvicki

24. Visual and Linguistic Dogwhistles 546

RAY DRAINVILLE AND JENNIFER SAUL

PART VII. LANGUAGE, TECHNOLOGY,

AND Al

25. Al with Alien Content and Alien Metasemantics 573
HerMAN CAPPELEN AND JOSH DEVER

26. Semantic Change in the Language of Technology 594
DAIAN FLOREZ

27. On Retweeting 613
EL10T MICHAELSON, JESSICA PEPP, AND RACHEL STERKEN

28. Ideology and Intersectionality 631
MATTHEW MCKEEVER

PART VIII. LANGUAGE IN ART

29. Shakespeare’s Proper Names 655
TiNA CHANTER AND ANDREW CUTROFELLO

30. Artand Language 670
NoEL CARROLL

Index 689



