## Contents

List of Contributors	ix
1. Introduction: Applied Philosophy of Language LUVELL ANDERSON AND ERNIE LEPORE	1
PART I. COMMUNICATION AND CONCEPTUAL ENGINEERING	
2. Amelioration as Course Correction SALLY HASLANGER AND STEPHEN YABLO	5
3. A World Where Many Worlds Fit Ángeles Eraña and Axel Barceló	59
<ol> <li>Silencing and Assertion: An Account of Their Conversational Dynamics</li> <li>J. L. DOWELL</li> </ol>	79
5. The Pragmatics of Technologically Mediated Online Speech: "Don't @ Me!"  QUILL R KUKLA	104
PART II. DEROGATORY LANGUAGE	
6. The Truth about Slurs ROBIN JESHION	125
7. Slurring Words and Slurring Articulations UNA STOJNIĆ AND ERNIE LEPORE	149
8. On Passive Aggression REBECCA ROACHE	175

9.	Taboo Word Research TIMOTHY B. JAY	192
	PART III. LANGUAGE AND GENDER	
10.	Speech-Act Theory in Feminist Thought LOUISE ANTONY	211
11.	Pornography as Oppressive Speech Mari Mikkola	245
12.	Pronouns and Gender Cameron Domenico Kirk-Giannini and Michael Glanzberg	265
13.	How to Do Things with Gendered Words E. M. HERNANDEZ AND ARCHIE CROWLEY	293
14.	Beyond Pronouns: Gender Visibility and Neutrality across Languages Iz González Vázquez, Anna Klieber, and Martina Rosola	320
	PART IV. LAW, POLITICS, AND BIAS	
15.	Privacy, Critical Definition, and Racial Justice Anita L. Allen	349
16.	Gender-Neutrality and Family Leave Policies JULES HOLROYD AND MATTHEW J. CULL	364
17.	In Praise of Spoken Philosophy Esa Saarinen	388
	PART V. LANGUAGE AND POWER	
18.	American Sign Language, Audism, and Power: Boxed Ears and Swiveling Fists TERESA BLANKMEYER BURKE	415
19.	Resistance and Reclamation: Notorious Thugs LUVELL ANDERSON	434
20.	Public Protest and Silencing José Medina	451

PART VI.	LANGUAGE AND NON-LINGUISTIC
	COMMUNICATION

21.	The Contents of Maps  JEFFREY C. KING	467
22.	Map Semantics and the Geography of Meaning GABRIEL GREENBERG	489
23.	The Semantics of Iconography and Code Words Јонн Киlvicкi	523
24.	Visual and Linguistic Dogwhistles RAY DRAINVILLE AND JENNIFER SAUL	546
	PART VII. LANGUAGE, TECHNOLOGY, AND AI	
25.	AI with Alien Content and Alien Metasemantics Herman Cappelen and Josh Dever	573
26.	Semantic Change in the Language of Technology  DAIAN FLÓREZ	594
27.	On Retweeting Eliot Michaelson, Jessica Pepp, and Rachel Sterken	613
28.	Ideology and Intersectionality MATTHEW MCKEEVER	631
	PART VIII. LANGUAGE IN ART	
-	Shakespeare's Proper Names Tina Chanter and Andrew Cutrofello	655
-	Art and Language Noël Carroll	670
Inde	ex	689